
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

98 

717 

2 

45 

21 

39 

169 

15 

28 

36 

Name 

david williams 

Sean Krieger 

Philip Taxman 

tim mcginley 

Kenny Barnett 

Mark Rozycki 

Brian Van Arman 

Mark Sellers 

Ronnie Killion 

Dan Riley 

Class 
Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

3 

1 

Diff 

23.487 

1:34.663 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:59.454 

2:01.032 

2:09.611 

2:24.386 

2:02.070 

2:04.205 

2:32.044 

Nat/State 

ford gt40 

Ford Mustang 

Jaguar XKE FHC 

austin healey sprite 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Shelby  G.T. 350 

Sponsor 

197470 

190764 

197337 

185455 

190739 

190712 

196206 

186511 

168378 

174439 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

23.487 

Avg. Speed 

68.794 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.454 

Best Speed 

75.343 

Best Lap by 

98 - david williams 

 

HPT 8/10/19 

HVR 

HVR Race 2 

Race started at 15:51:51 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

8/10/2019 03:45 PM 


